
Ranking and Games after round 5 of Bristol Winter FIDE Open 
No.  PNo.  Name                          R1    R2    R3    R4    R5    CB Score 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  1.    7  Krzyzanowski, Patryk            =  18w1  23b1   8w½   4w1    2  4.0 

  2.    2  Hill, Alistair               15b1  12w0  16b½  24w1   8b1   -1  3.5 

        4  Martin, Lewis                   =  16w1  12b1  17w1   7b0    0  3.5 

        9  Kirby, Peter J                  =  21w1   8b½  22w1   3b½    0  3.5 

       12  Payne, Matthew J              1w1   2b1   4w0  14b½   6w1    1  3.5 

       14  Meek, Stephen J                 +   8w½  24b½  12w½  17b1    0  3.5 

  7.    3  Dilleigh, Stephen P          19w½  13b½   1w½  23b1   9w½    1  3.0 

       22  Rubio Rodriguez, Luis         8b0     +  13w1   9b0  19w1    0  3.0 

  9.    5  Bridge, Neil A                  =  17w0  18b½  16w1  24b½    0  2.5 

        6  Harris, Michael T            20b1  24w½  17b0  19w1  12b0   -1  2.5 

        8  Goldie, Thomas               22w1  14b½   9w½   7b½   2w0    1  2.5 

       10  Slade, Theodore              24b0  20w½  19b½  21w1  18b½   -1  2.5 

       17  Turner, Joseph David            =   5b1   6w1   4b0  14w0    0  2.5 

       18  Raplhs, Nigel                   =   7b0   5w½  11b1  10w½    0  2.5 

       20  Furnevall, Mark               6w0  10b½  15w0  13b1  25w1    1  2.5 

       24  Wandowicz, Kajetan           10w1   6b½  14w½   2b0   5w½    1  2.5 

 17.   13  Wilson, Ewan                    =   3w½  22b0  20w0  21b1    0  2.0 

       15  Cusick, Peter                 2w0   1b0  20b1     =  23w½    0  2.0 

       23  Price, Andrew                   =  11b1   7w0   3w0  15b½    0  2.0 

 20.    1  Nuri, Kambez                 12b0  15w1   3b½     -     -   -1  1.5 

       11  Dawson, David                   =  23w0  21b½  18w0  16b½    0  1.5 

       16  George, Richard M               =   4b0   2w½   5b0  11w½    0  1.5 

       19  Roberts, Lynda                3b½     =  10w½   6b0  22b0   -2  1.5 

 24.   21  Purry, Chris S                  =   9b0  11w½  10b0  13w0    0  1.0 

 25.   25  Bisogno, Vincenzo               -     -     -     -  20b0   -1  0.0 

 

 

 

 

 


